
Hackney Fare Chart – from November 2022 
 
 

Plate Number  Licenced to Carry  passengers 

 

All charges shown are inclusive of VAT where applicable 
MAXIMUM TABLE OF FARES 

Scan this QR code for more 

information or visit 

www.slough.gov.uk/business-licensing 

 

Time Applicable Daily 
05:00 – 22:00 

Daily 
22:00 – 24:00 

Daily 
00:00 – 05:00 

Christmas Eve (24) 
18:00 – 24:00 

Christmas Day (25) 
00:00 – 24:00 

New Year’s Eve (31) 
18:00 – 24:00 

Boxing Day (26) 
00:00 – 24:00 

 New Year’s Day (1) 
00:00 -24:00 

Fare Rate 

Fare Rate Number: 1 1B 2 2B 3 3B 4 4B 5 5B 

Number Passengers 1 – 4 5+ 1 – 4 5+ 1 – 4 5+ 1 – 4 5+ 1 – 4 5+ 

Single charge when 
carrying 4 adult 
passengers 

£0.40 N/A £0.40 N/A £0.40 N/A £0.60 N/A £0.80 N/A 

Initial distance 250 yards 
or initial time of 100 
seconds or a 
combination of both 

£3.40 £5.10 £3.80 £5.70 £5.40 £8.10 £5.10 £7.65 £6.80 £10.20 

Each additional 300 
yards or each additional 
120 seconds or a 
combination of both 

£0.40 £0.60 £0.40 £0.60 £0.40 £0.60 £0.60 £0.90 £0.80 £1.20 

Until the fare reaches £5.00 £7.50 £5.40 £8.10 £7.00 £10.50 £7.50 £11.25 £10.00 £15.00 

Each additional 200 
yards or each additional 
60 seconds or a 
combination of both 

£0.20 £0.30 £0.20 £0.30 £0.20 £0.30 £0.30 £0.45 £0.40 £0.60 

Until the fare reaches £10.00 £15.00 £10.40 £15.60 £12.00 £18.00 £9.00 £13.50 £20.00 £30.00 

Then each additional 
133 yards or each 
additional 60 seconds or 
a combination of both 
until end of hire 

£0.20 £0.30 £0.20 £0.30 £0.20 £0.30 £0.30 £0.45 £0.40 £0.60 

Soiling the vehicle 
making it unfit for 
immediate rehiring 

£50.00 £50.00 £50.00 £50.00 £50.00 £50.00 £75.00 £75.00 £100.00 £100.00 

 
The driver of this vehicle must discuss the following with passengers BEFORE moving off: 

In addition to the metered or pre-agreed fare: 
EXTRA ROAD USEAGE CHARGES MAY BE PAYABLE BY THE PASSENGER(S) DEPENDING ON THE JOURNEY PICK-UP AND/OR 

DROP-OFF POINT 
Extra charge examples: airport charges, congestion charges, emission charges and toll road fees 

 

PASSENGER / DRIVER NOTE: Single vehicles which are licenced for 5 or more passengers and hired by at least 5 adult 
passengers are charged at fare rates 1B, 2B, 3B, 4B or 5B. All other hires (4 or fewer adult passengers) are charged at the 
standard rate fare 1, 2, 3, 4 or 5. This is only for vehicles licenced to carry 5 or more passengers. If carrying 4 adult 
passengers, the "single charge when carrying 4 adult passengers" is applicable.  
Vehicles licenced for maximum 4 passengers are only metered at the standard rate fares 1, 2, 3, 4 or 5.  

An adult passenger is classed as an individual aged 18 or over and does not have special educational needs i.e. a carer / support assistant to 
accompany the individual passenger, unless they have the authorisation of an adult (18+) with the capability to contract. For the purposes of 
clarity to the Disability Discrimination Act any individual with a defined disability travelling with a carer / support assistant this hire must be 
treated as one (1) passenger. Children under the age of 18 are permitted to hire, the fare structure must be explained before hiring. 
Reasonable adjustments must be made by the driver. 

Each large item of 
luggage 

£0.40 £0.40 £0.40 £0.40 £0.40 £0.40 £0.40 £0.40 £0.40 £0.40 

Support and Assistance 
or caged animals free free free free free free free free free free 

Card payment no 
minimum spend & driver 
must accept 

free free free free free free free free free free 

 

APPENDIX A


